Frequency range
Polarization
Gain
Elevation 3dB beamwidth
Electrical Downtilt
VSWR
Return loss
Cross-pol ratio

Bracket Specification
Material Type
Mechanical Tilt (Degree)
Mounting Type
Mounting pole diameter
Antenna-to-Pipe Distance
Bracket-to-Bracket Distance
Powder Coated High-Strength Aluminium
-1 to +18 (Slot 1)   |   -7 to +11 (Slot 2)
Pipe Mount
1.9cm – 11.4cm / 0.75" – 4.5"
12.1cm / 4.8"
47cm / 18.5"
Page 2 of 14© Copyright 2022 Celona Inc. All rights reserved.
Data Sheet
CN-ANT-33D-KIT, 33-degree sectorized, 2-port
external antenna for Celona outdoor access point
Length
Width
Height

Slant (±45°)
90±2
±3
6.5±0.25
3.5
35
28
23
17
      1.3 typ | 1.5 max
     18 typ  | 14 max
30
50
50
Data Sheet
CN-ANT-90D-KIT, 90-degree sectorized, 2-port
external antenna for Celona outdoor access point
HPBW: Average and variation of the antenna’s 3dB beamwidth (half power beamwidth) in its horizontal (Azimuth) or vertical (Elevation) pattern.
Azimuth Skew: Angle in the antenna’s azimuth pattern in which the maximum gain occurs. Reported is the maximum variation in the frequency band.
Electrical Downtilt: Angle in the antenna’s elevation pattern in which the maximum gain occurs.

Slant (±45°)
120±5
±2
7±1
3
35
30
20
14
      1.5 typ | 1.7 max
     14 typ  | 12 max
25
50
50
Data Sheet
CN-ANT-120D-KIT, 120-degree sectorized, 2-port
external antenna for Celona outdoor access point
HPBW: Average and variation of the antenna’s 3dB beamwidth (half power beamwidth) in its horizontal (Azimuth) or vertical (Elevation) pattern.
Horizontal Squint: Angle in the antenna’s azimuth pattern in which the maximum gain occurs. Reported is the maximum variation in the frequency band.
Electrical Downtilt: Angle in the antenna’s elevation pattern in which the maximum gain occurs.

Slant (±45°)
62 ± 2
± 2
6.5 ± 0.5
3
38
35
20
14
      1.5 typ | 1.7 max
     14 typ  | 12 max
25
50
50
Data Sheet
CN-ANT-65D-KIT, 65-degree sectorized, 2-port
external antenna for Celona outdoor access point
HPBW: Average and variation of the antenna’s 3dB beamwidth (half power beamwidth) in its horizontal (Azimuth) or vertical (Elevation) pattern.
Azimuth Skew: Angle in the antenna’s azimuth pattern in which the maximum gain occurs. Reported is the maximum variation in the frequency band.
Electrical Downtilt: Angle in the antenna’s elevation pattern in which the maximum gain occurs.

3550—3800
17 ± 0.3
Slant (±45°)
90 ± 5
±3
6 ± 0.3
0
30
14
      1.5 typ | 1.7 max
     14 typ  | 12 max
25
50
50
Data Sheet
CN-ANT-90D-4P, 90-degree sectorized, 4-port
external antenna for Celona outdoor access point
HPBW: Average and variation of the antenna’s 3dB beamwidth (half power beamwidth) in its horizontal (Azimuth) or vertical (Elevation) pattern.
Azimuth Skew: Angle in the antenna’s azimuth pattern in which the maximum gain occurs. Reported is the maximum variation in the frequency band.
Electrical Downtilt: Angle in the antenna’s elevation pattern in which the maximum gain occurs.